
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: PAUL JACOB
C-303 Gordeep CHS, Plot No, 9, Sector 15, Off Palm Beach
Road, Sanpada
India
Tel: 9323266808
400705 - NBM / NEW

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1163 INR)
AWB No:76682489306
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002FTPB6003011C0000
Order Date:2025-11-06
Pieces:1

1002FTPB
6003011C

0000

76682489306
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Adult Leakproof Underwear Cloth Diaper
Cover Underpants for Seniors Disabled L 1 75034038


